Fixture is prewired with a 3ft direct burial cable. Wire
connector sold separately.
Quick-locking connectors (CX-LOC) are available
from Corona Lighting, see page 2 for details.
12V S.C Bayonet LED.
Available in 3W Bluetooth Mesh Smart RGB-WW; 2W,
2.5W LED or without lamp.
See the Lamp Guide below for more information.

ARCHITECTURAL GRADE SERIES
PRODUCT # : CL-806-F  Flexible Garden Light Steel
ACCESSORIES SHEET
1633 Staunton Ave
Los Angeles, CA  90021
TEL.
 (800) 727-9262
 (213) 747-4500
FAX.
 (800) 727-9957
 (213) 747-3234
E-Mail: sales@coronalighting.com
Corona Lighting reserves the right to make any change and/or improvement to the design and construction of this fixure without further notification.
2
Stainless Steel Pool and Spa Rated Transformers
T-LTF60 60W, 12V, Compact Mini Transformer
T-LT75 75W, 12 and 15V, Single Circuit Transformer
w/ Integrated Mechanical Timer.
T-LT150 150W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT300 300W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT600 600W, 12-15V, Dual Circuit Transformer.
T-LT900 900W, 12-22V, Triple Circuit Transformer.
T-LT75
T-FIDT Field Installed Plug-in Digital Timer.
T-TR-FIP
Field Installed Plug-in Mechanical Timer.T-FIT